
Florida Atlantic Uni () -vs- Florida Internationa ()
02/07/98 at Miami, FL

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic Uni 44

Florida Internationa 77

Date: 02/07/98
Time: 6:00 PM
Attendance: 532
Site: Miami, FL
Referees: Jenkinson, Bowman, Griffin

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic Uni 22 22 44
Florida Internationa 35 42 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Vaughn, Tamala * 33 6-12 0-3 2-6 1-4 5 2 0 4 1 0 14
13 Pla, Sherri * 25 5-14 1-3 0-2 2-7 9 4 3 4 0 0 11
24 Mosley, Rita * 35 3-8 0-0 0-1 5-0 5 4 2 2 0 0 6
20 Madson, Jill * 19 0-3 0-0 2-5 1-2 3 0 1 2 0 1 2
05 Moses, Yonka * 28 0-3 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 5 0 2 0
03 Matthews, LaTorria 20 4-8 2-5 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 1 0 1 10
42 Culina, Sanja 9 0-4 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
22 Whitney, Amanda 14 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 1 0 0
04 Beasley, Ayesha 8 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
30 Arellano, Noemi 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-56 3-11 5-17 14-25 39 20 6 21 2 7 44

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-56   32.1 % 3-11   27.3 % 5-17   29.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Branzova, Gergana * 26 6-10 0-0 3-5 4-2 6 2 2 1 0 0 15
15 Camps, Laura * 25 5-10 0-2 1-2 2-1 3 1 2 0 1 0 11
04 Ivanyi, Dalma * 28 3-8 1-2 1-2 0-1 1 0 5 0 0 4 8
33 Freeney, Maesha * 20 4-7 0-0 0-2 2-8 10 3 1 2 0 0 8
24 Carrell, Donna * 25 2-14 1-12 0-1 3-1 4 2 2 2 0 1 5
32 Michalcova, Zuzana 17 4-9 0-0 4-4 5-7 12 1 1 1 0 0 12
10 Ciperova, Jana 17 3-7 0-0 3-4 2-0 2 1 1 1 1 0 9
23 Jenkins, Crystal 8 1-2 1-1 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4
44 Nagy, Viktoria 14 1-4 0-0 0-2 5-2 7 1 1 1 0 0 2
22 Lewis, Diane 6 0-0 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
20 Menguc, Aila 5 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 3 0 3 0 1 1
45 James, Melissa 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
34 Powell, Adaya 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-73 3-18 16-30 27-31 58 14 16 15 2 6 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-73   39.7 % 3-18   16.7 % 16-30   53.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 22

Florida Internationa 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Vaughn, Tamala 19 3-6 0-1 2-4 1-2 3 2 0 1 1 0 8
13 Pla, Sherri 10 3-8 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 1 2 0 0 6
24 Mosley, Rita 18 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Madson, Jill 14 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
5 Moses, Yonka 20 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 1 0 3 0 2 0
3 Matthews, LaTorria 12 3-6 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7
42 Culina, Sanja 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Whitney, Amanda 7 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 Beasley, Ayesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Arellano, Noemi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-27 1-5 3-6 7-10 17 4 2 7 2 3 22
33.3 % 20.0 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Branzova, Gergana 14 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 1 0 0 4
15 Camps, Laura 17 4-7 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 8
4 Ivanyi, Dalma 20 2-7 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 0 0 2 4
33 Freeney, Maesha 10 3-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 1 0 0 6
24 Carrell, Donna 10 0-3 0-3 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Michalcova, Zuzana 10 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 1 0 0 0 4
10 Ciperova, Jana 10 3-7 0-0 3-4 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 9
23 Jenkins, Crystal 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Nagy, Viktoria 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0
22 Lewis, Diane 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Menguc, Aila 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 James, Melissa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Powell, Adaya 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 16-39 0-6 3-4 13-13 26 5 9 4 0 2 35
41.0 % 0.0 % 75.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 22

Florida Internationa 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Vaughn, Tamala 14 3-6 0-2 0-2 0-2 2 0 0 3 0 0 6
13 Pla, Sherri 15 2-6 1-3 0-2 0-4 4 4 2 2 0 0 5
24 Mosley, Rita 17 3-6 0-0 0-1 4-0 4 4 2 2 0 0 6
20 Madson, Jill 5 0-1 0-0 1-3 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 1
5 Moses, Yonka 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
3 Matthews, LaTorria 8 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 1 0 1 3
42 Culina, Sanja 9 0-4 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
22 Whitney, Amanda 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
4 Beasley, Ayesha 8 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
30 Arellano, Noemi 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-29 2-6 2-11 7-15 22 16 4 14 0 4 22
31.0 % 33.3 % 18.2 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Branzova, Gergana 12 4-6 0-0 3-5 4-1 5 0 0 0 0 0 11
15 Camps, Laura 8 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3
4 Ivanyi, Dalma 8 1-1 1-1 1-2 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 2 4
33 Freeney, Maesha 10 1-3 0-0 0-2 1-5 6 2 0 1 0 0 2
24 Carrell, Donna 15 2-11 1-9 0-1 1-1 2 2 2 2 0 1 5
32 Michalcova, Zuzana 7 2-4 0-0 4-4 3-3 6 1 0 1 0 0 8
10 Ciperova, Jana 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
23 Jenkins, Crystal 5 1-1 1-1 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4
44 Nagy, Viktoria 8 1-3 0-0 0-2 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 2
22 Lewis, Diane 6 0-0 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
20 Menguc, Aila 5 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 3 0 3 0 1 1
45 James, Melissa 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
34 Powell, Adaya 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 13-34 3-12 13-26 14-18 32 9 7 11 2 4 42
38.2 % 25.0 % 50.0 %


